4/21/2014

4/22/2014

4/23/2014

4/24/2014

4/25/2014

4/26/2014

Open

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thr

Fri

Sat

Hours Dinner 5:00-10:00 5:00-10:00 5:00-10:00 5:00-11:00 5:00-11:00
Banquet WINE TASTING
Charles X 3:00-10:30 11:00-11:30 |3:00-10:30PM 11:00-11:30 3:00-11:30
Office Jessica 9:00-5:00 9:00-17:00 9:00-23:30 9:00-17:00 9:00-17:00 9:00-23:30
Natalie X 3:00-10:00PM |3:00-10:00PM|3:00-10:00PM| 3:00-11::00PM |3:00-11:00PM
SERVER Brady B X 4:30P 4:30PM X 4:30PM
Mile X X X 4:30PM/C 5:00PM 5:00PM
Masha X 5:30P/C 5:30P/C 5:30PM 5:30PM/C 5:30PM
Melonie X X X X 5:00PM 4:30PM/C
ChinaR X X
HOST Maureen X 4:30P X X X 4:30P
Kaylie F. X X 4:30P 4:30P 4:30P X
BUSSER John G X X X X 6:00P 6:00P
Austin F X X X X 6-10p X
Tyler F X X X 4-10pm X X
Morgan | X 6:00PM 6:00PM X X X
DISH
Tyler F X 4-10PM X X 4-10PM X
Austin F X X 4-10PM 4-10PM X 4-11PM
Mason X X
Scott X X
Charlie X
Alberto X
Martin X
Luz X
Alex X X X X
Server Host Office _ Banquet
Server/Lunch Busser Request Off



