		4/21/2014	4/22/2014	4/23/2014	4/24/2014	4/25/2014	4/26/2014
		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thr	Fri	Sat
Open							
Hours	Dinner		5:00-10:00	5:00-10:00	5:00-10:00	5:00-11:00	5:00-11:00
Banquet		Closed		WINE TASTING			25ppl 6:00PM
	Charles	Х	3:00-10:30	11:00-11:30	3:00-10:30PM	11:00-11:30	3:00-11:30
Office	Jessica	9:00-5:00	9:00-17:00	9:00-23:30	9:00-17:00	9:00-17:00	9:00-23:30
	Natalie	Х	3:00-10:00PM	3:00-10:00PM	3:00-10:00PM	3:00-11::00PM	3:00-11:00PM
SERVER	Brady B	Х	4:30P	4:30PM	Х	4:30PM	4:30PM
	Mile	Х	Х	Х	4:30PM/C	5:00PM	5:00PM
	Masha	Х	5:30P/C	5:30P/C	5:30PM	5:30PM/C	5:30PM
	Melonie	Х	Х	Х	Х	5:00PM	4:30PM/C
BARTEND	China R	Х	Х	4:30P/C	4:30P/C	4:30P	4:30P
HOST	Maureen	Х	4:30P	Х	Х	Х	4:30P
	Kaylie F.	Х	Х	4:30P	4:30P	4:30P	Х
BUSSER	John G	Х	Х	Х	Х	6:00P	6:00P
	Austin F	Х	Х	Х	Х	6-10p	Х
	Tyler F	Х	Х	Х	4-10pm	Х	Х
	Morgan I	Х	6:00PM	6:00PM	Х	х	Х
DISH							
	Tyler F	Х	4-10PM	Х	Х	4-10PM	Х
	Austin F	Х	Х	4-10PM	4-10PM	х	4-11PM
KTCHEN							
54	4 Mason	Х	12-10PM	Х	12-10PM	11-10PM	11-10PM
54	<mark>4</mark> Scott	Х	Х	12-10PM	12-10PM	12-11PM	12-11PM
EXPO	Charlie	Х	5-8PM	5-8PM	5-8PM	5-8PM	5-8PM
40	O Alberto	Х	8-4PM	8-4PM	8-4PM	8-4PM	8-4PM
37	7 Martin	Х	3-10PM	3-10PM	3-10PM	3-11PM	3-11PM
37	7 Luz	Х	3-10PM	3-10PM	3-10PM	3-11PM	3-11PM
28	8 Alex	Х	Х	Х	Х	4-11PM	12-11PM

Server	Host	Office Banquet
Server/Lunch	Busser	RO Request Off
Bar		SB Stand by